EUCLID SPOT

EUCLID 3D 80°ACC

104025sw
LED
Prix 399,00 € TVA incluse

Couleur du corps

Direction de lalumiere
SPOT

Systeme

Luminaire individuel

System Spécification

’ 104025sw

ZZ peint en noir

10 Wattage

2700 K

800 Im

CRI90

230 Volt
Phasenabschnitt (C)

=y = | Optional 3000k

Montage pdf
C3s0°% Données d'éclairage

Idt/ies
Données 3D 3ds
5 ans de garantie

Dirk Wortmeyer
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https://bruck.de/media/1c/34/55/1721041421/G104025.pdf?ts=1721041421
https://bruck.de/fr/service/download/donnees-pour-la-planification-de-l-eclairage/
https://bruck.de/fr/service/download/donnees-pour-la-planification-de-l-eclairage/
https://bruck.de/fr/service/download/donnees-pour-la-planification-de-l-eclairage/
https://bruck.de/fr/service/garantie-led-bruck-de-5-ans/
https://bruck.de/fr/revendeur

